Specifications subject to change without notice.
9 Gladney Avenue • Bayville, NJ 08721 • Phone: (732) 833-8086
For more information visit our website at www.newhorizonlighting.com
Order Information Example: NHL-WPC45-D-81W-50K-UNV
NHL-WPC45
Model Optics Wattage DriverCCT Lens Color Options
NHL-WPC45=
LED PowerPack
Wall Mount
D=Type IV 81W=1x81w
112W=1x112w
174W=1x174w
UNV=120-277V
480V=347-480V
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
C=Clear Molded
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Lens
Z=Bronze
CC=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
EM=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (81w and 112w only)*
*120-277V Models Only.
LED PowerPack Full Cutoff Wall Mount
The NHL-WPC45 PowerPack full cutoff wall luminaire is available in three
wattages with a specially designed Type IV wide forward throw optical distribution
that is designed to replace HID lighting systems of 175W, 250W or 400W MH or
HPS. One 174 watt WPC45 with increased mounting height can replace 2 existing
400W MH wall packs to dramatically lower energy costs. Typical wall mounted
lighting applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights of
18 to 35 feet can be used based on light level and uniformity requirements.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing with Full Cutoff Front Frame, Integral Heat Sinking and Driver
Compartment. UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens Area on Housing for
Use with Microwave Sensors. Twist-Lock Photocell/Smart Controls Adaptable. Nickel-Plated
Stainless Steel Hardware.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750; IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating.
Custom Colors Available Upon Request.
Lens:
Clear One-Piece Molded Type IV UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Lens.
Mounting Options:
Mount Directly Over a 4˝ Recessed Outlet Box, Includes Easy-Hang “Two Hands Free”
Wall Mounting Bracket with Built-In Level. Optional Trim Plate is Available for Use in Retrofit
Applications to Cover Wall Surface Blemishes.
LED LED:
Aluminum Boards
Wattage: